

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6794/2010

BATA INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WORKMEN OF BATA INDIA LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-12-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR
Dr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Kumar Sunny, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. S. Legal Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent,
list the matter after Christmas vacation.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)